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WHO DO YOU KNOW? 
Olympic College  

Advisory Committee Member Recruitment 
 

Please pass this on to anyone you know who may be interested in serving 
on one of our Professional-Technical advisory committees (see reverse for 
list). 
 

“Olympic College recognizes the valuable contribution of time and 
expertise that advisory members provide to our instructional programs.   
It is vitally important that we maintain current industry standards and 
instructional excellence in our programs.” 
 

       Mary J. Garguile 
            Vice-President of Instruction 
  
    

“Strengthening Our Community by Linking Education and 
Employment to Create a Skilled Workforce”  

 

If interested, please contact the program  
lead faculty listed on reverse, or 
Sharon James, 475-7559 
sjames@olympic.edu    

Olympic College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national 
origin, sex, disability, sexual orientation, or age in its programs and activities.  www.olympic.edu 
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Program  OC Lead Phone/E-mail 
   

Business Management Hella Ilona Johnson 475-7383   hjohnson@olympic.edu 
Business Technology  Tia Hudson 475-7384   thudson@olympic.edu 
Computer Information Systems Pam Bilodeau 475-7371   pbilodeau@olympic.edu 
Cosmetology  Therese Gesch 473-0650   therese.gesch@bremertonschools.org 
Culinary Arts  Nick Giovanni  475-7577   ngiovanni@olympic.edu 
Early Childhood Education  Gayle Dilling  475-7289   gdilling@olympic.edu 
Electronics  Craig Seybold 475-6814   eseybold@olympic.edu 
Human Services  Mirelle Cohen 475-7553   mcohen@olympic.edu 
Industrial Trades Technician  Bob Abel 476-4622   babel@olympic.edu 
Manufacturing Brian Petty 475-2827   bpetty@olympic.edu 
Medical Assisting  Connie Lieseke  475-7741   clieseke@olympic.edu 
Military Education Amy Hatfield 475-7264   ahatfield@olympic.edu 
Nursing  Geri Babbo  475-7793   gbabbo@olympic.edu 
Organizational Leadership & 
Resource Management Philip Mathew 475-7382   pmathew@olympic.edu 

Physical Therapist Assistant  Lynn Bartlett  394-2740   lbartlett@olympic.edu 
Technical Design Ron Raty 475-7389   rraty@olympic.edu 
Welding  Al Kitchens 475-7312   akitchens@olympic.edu 
Workforce Development Cindy Wyman 475-7849   cwyman@olympic.edu 
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